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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Aida 14,
149w X 268h Stitches
14 Count,

CENERENTOLA -

White

WWW.IDEEAPUNTOCROCE.IT

27.03w X 48.62h cm

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

154
208
300
310
355
356
451
552
554
718
742
743
775
779
782
797
798
799
813
820
827
840
841
842
915
939
921
950
3371
3607
3608
3766
ST
3778
3853
3860
3865
3866

Grape-VY DK
Lavender-VY DK
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Terra Cotta-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Shell Gray-DK
Violet-MD
Violet~-LT

Plum

Yellow—-DK
Yellow-MD

Baby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-DK

Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-MD
Blue-LT

Royal Blue-VY DK
Blue-VY LT

Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Plum-DK

Red Copper
Copper

Desert Sand-LT
Black Brown
Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT
Peacock Blue-LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Autumn Gold-DK
Cocoa

Winter White
Beige Brown-UL VY LT



Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 1 DMC 813 Blue-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Bl 2 DMC 310 Black
] 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Simonetta Sabatucci
www.lackyeberry.it ©
www.ideeapuntocroce.it



